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

COMMERCIAL BUILDING FOR SALE OR LEASE
ASH-Hwy. 130 West, 4,000 sq. ft. building, formerly convenient store, hardware and
auto parts, high traffic area. PRICE NEGOTIABLE.
ASH-Hwy. 130 West, formerly convenient store and grill, upgraded gas equipment.MC^ATIADI C

minutes of Shallotte. $65,000.

WOOD DUCK DEVELOPMENT
3 BR, 2 baths, fireplace, on 2 lots, 10 min
to Holden Beach. Reduced $42,500.
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Real Estate
SHELL POINT ACRES II- 1987
Crestline, 2 Br, 2 bath. 14X70. Like new,fully furnished. Outside storage, manyextras. Paved streets, driveway. Lot
71X115. $32,500 negotiable. Call Collect
(803)425-1487 after 6 pm.

Real Estate
INLAND WATERWAY LOT- Holden
Beach at Styrons Landing. City water,
septic permit for 4-BR house, wooded,100 ft. frontage, paved street. Reduced
$28,900. Smitherman Realty, 919-674-
8666.

B
,s_1R house

~

SundayM PM
. HOSTESS: EVELYN BULLOCK

ANXIOUS TO SELL 3 BR. 2 baths, formal ana informal areas,deck, fence, garage, office, and read/ to be moved into.DIRECTIONS: From Hotdon Beach turn left off Hwy. 130 onto Seashore Road. Go ftyou pass second enhance to Buccaneer Hils. Immeciatety turn right onto Davis Street qat the Hernando's Hideaway sgn About 1 /4 mie on right Look for Open House sign |RAMDfinE: "JUST CALL HOME " g'BnrH>]E (91 9)842-HOME jjjr. h Office: Located on Hwy.130.Vo mile CJLrl p from Holden Beach Causeway O

Ifa|&ri WALTERS REALTYWD fls
¦¦¦¦¦¦¦¦SMJCabJi (919)579-9727 / (919)579-9728

CAROLINA SHORES-Swamp Fox Dr.-Formal living can be
yours in this custom-built 3-BR. 2'/4-bath home. 2167 sq. ft. heat¬

ed, featuring fireplace, security system, pickled oak cabinetry,dinette, formal dining, Carolina room, formal living, 2VS-car
garage. $159,900.

OPEN HOUSES
SATURDAY, JUNE 15, 2-5 PM

CAROLINA COVE
Near Calabash off Thomasboro Rd.

Corner Thomasboro Rd./Carolina St.-Welcoming veranda on comfortablebrick/cedar 3-BR, 2-bath home. Carolina rm with hot tub. Lndry rm. FP (withInsert), HP/CAC. Intercom system. Dbl gar. Well-landscaped $129,000.

z carotin;
Fireplace
landscaped.

new brick 2-BR, 2-bath home. Enclosed porch. Garage.HP/CAC. All appliances. Storage bldg. Over 1/2 acre well-(Adjoining lot also available. Has septic tank.) $94,000.(2nd House on Left)

Thomasboro Rd.-Country-styte 3-BR, 2-bath home near Calabash. Split BR plan,lndry rm, frnt ver, rear deck, gar, HP/CAC, all appls. Ready to move in! $78,900.(3rd House from Corner)

CAROLINA SHORES
Community pool, tennis, clubhouse

(Golf membership S350. No initiation fee at present)
Well-designed brick 2-BR, 2-bath New 3-BR, 2-bath home. Light, airyhome, lightly wooded site, LR/DR, great room plan, FP. Screend porch,dinette, fam rm, lndry rm, pantry, FP. dbl garage. (3rd BR/den) AssumableGar. Well-landscaped $119,900. loan Only $99,500.
OTHER CHOICE HOMES AND HOMESITES
Call for complete listings in the South Brunswick County Area.

MIS

CAROLINA SHORES REALTY, INC.
Call for complete listings in the South Brunswick County Area.

579-3685
Rt 7 Box 334, Hwy 179
Calabash. NC 28459

61 Carolina St.-Brick, almost new 3-BR, 2-bath home in quiet area. Utility room,screened porch, garage. FP, Gas-Pack/CAC. Nicely landscaped $88,900.(14th House on Right)

Real Estate
BY OWNER ON SUNSET BEACH. 4-
BR, 2-bath, C/H/A, split level, cathedral
ceiling, skylights, sun decks. 9% as-
sumable mortgage. Great buy,$104,900. 579-4534.
I :

f
Real Estate

HOLDEN BEACH. Ocean SoundOevelopment. 2-BR, large bath,furnished, W/D, 10x14 sunroom on60x120 lot. Large utility building, newheat and air. $19,500. 919-948-2702.

HH MSCLURE inc.
REAL ESTATE . RENTALS . CONSTRUCTION

24 Causeway
Ocean Isle Beach, NC

28459
Phone (919)579-3586

(919)579-3557
0 ta Mir
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m
143 EAST FIRST STREET

A real bargain! Second row. 2 BR. 1 bath. Older home,needs some repair. $87,500.

J
03

123 OCEAN BLVD.
HOLDEN BEACH

(919)842-6949

BQUNSW1CKLAND
R E A L T Y

Connor F. Cox, Broker In Charge Steve Cox 642-2319Les Craft (9 1 9)646-3854 Connie Boyte 842-9941
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